

Interlake Community Foundation Inc. PO Box 1575, Stonewall, MB ROC 2ZO 204.467.5634 info@interlakefoundation.ca

www.interlakefoundation.ca

Charitable Tax Number 892930165RR0001

NEW! Office at 307 Main Street, Stonewall. Open Tuesdays and Thursdays 10am to 4:00PM

Donation Form:	
Name of endowment fund for donation: Wc	ırren Collegiate Institute Alumni Fund
Donor Name:	
Donor Address:	
Donor Telephone:	If applicable, in Memory or in Honour of:
Donor Email address:	
Please mark with an (X) if you wish your gift to be anonymous Please make cheques payable to the Interlake Community Foundation and mail with this form to PO Box 1575 Stonewall MB ROC 2ZO or drop off in person at 307 Main Street, Stonewall. If you wish to donate with a credit card, call our office or visit www.interlakefoundation.ca Etransfer to info@interlakefoundation.ca Please follow up with an email including your mailing address.	

Thank you for investing in your community!



Interlake Community Foundation Inc. PO Box 1575, Stonewall, MB R0C 2Z0 204.467.5634 info@interlakefoundation.ca

www.interlakefoundation.ca

Charitable Tax Number 892930165RR0001

Thity Four	NEW! Office at 307 Main Street, Stonewall. Open Tuesdays and Thursdays 10am to 4:00PM
Donation Form:	
Name of endowm	nent fund for donation: Warren Collegiate Institute Alumni Fund
Donor Name:	
Donor Address:	
	If applicable,
Donor Telephone:	in Memory or in Honour of:
Donor Email addre	ess:
Please mark with a	an (X) if you wish your gift to be anonymous
Please make chec	ques payable to the Interlake Community Foundation and mail with this form to PO Box 1575

Please make cheques payable to the **Interlake Community Foundation** and mail with this form to PO Box 1575 Stonewall MB ROC 2ZO or drop off in person at 307 Main Street, Stonewall.

If you wish to donate with a credit card, call our office or visit www.interlakefoundation.ca

Etransfer to info@interlakefoundation.ca Please follow up with an email including your mailing address.